PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE  June 30, 2011
Southern Folger
Detention Equipment
Company
SOUTHERN STEEL
SOUTHERN FOLGER DETENTION EQUIPMENT CO. 1
Handing of Locks and Mounting............................................................................................... 2-6

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE SHIPPING
WT. (LBS.)
When ordering keys with locks, specify:
• Quantity of keys per lock
• Keying information (keyed alike, differently,
or in groups), corresponding to each lock
ordered
• Name and location of institution
When ordering replacements or blanks, specify:
• Quantity of keys per lock
• Series of key (see pages 7-8 for identification),
or number stamped on existing key
• Written authorization by the institution
ADDITIONAL PRICING FOR:
Elongated key for fence gate ................ $180.00
Specify lock
model no. and
number stamped
on key.
Tumbler Set    1010A, 1017A, 1080A
$150.00 .5P/N 76761800
Tumbler Set    1030A, 1030AD, 1070A $175.00 .5
P/N 76761900
Specify lock
model no. and
key series.
Specify lock
model no. and
number stamped
on key.
Key Cylinder – Keyed One Side $68.00 .5
Key Cylinder – Keyed Both Sides $68.00 .5
Tumbler Set   T/5 1010, 1030, 1030D $150.00 .5
P/N 76760101 1060, 1060K, 1070
Tumbler Set   T/6 1010, 1080
$175.00 .5P/N 76760102
10
MOGUL KEY – For Pin Tumbler Locks
MOGUL KEY CYLINDERS – For Pin Tumbler Locks
Standard Finish: US26D. Keys must be purchased separately.
PIN TUMBLER KEYS, CYLINDERS and KITS
MODEL NO. CUT KEY KEY BLANK SHIPPING
WT. (LBS.)
5-PIN MOGUL $43.00 $27.00 .125
6-PIN MOGUL $43.00 $27.00 .125
When ordering keys with locks, specify:
• Quantity of keys per lock
• Keying information (keyed alike, differently,
master keyed, grand master keyed, or in
groups), corresponding to each lock ordered
• Name and location of institution
When ordering replacements or blanks, specify:
• Quantity of keys
• Series of key (see page 10 for identification), or
number stamped on existing key
• Written authorization by the institution
MODEL NO. CHANGE KEYED MASTER KEYED GRAND MASTER
KEYED
SHIPPING
WT. (LBS.)
MOGUL CYL. 5-PIN $362.00 $362.00 $392.00 1.5
A6 MOGUL CYL. 6-PIN $377.00 $377.00 $377.00 1.5
ADDITIONAL PRICING FOR:
LEK or limited rotation, add $192.00 per cylinder.
MOGUL KEY CYLINDER KITS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE SHIPPING
WT. (LBS.)
96963515 A6 Mogul Replacement Parts Kit, 6-Pin $1998.00 10
76763330 Mogul Keying Kit, 5-Pin $811.00 10
76763331 Mogul Master Keying Kit, 5-Pin $1464.00 10
HIGH SECURITY BUILDERS HARDWARE /CYLINDER and KEYS – For Pin Tumbler Locks
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE SHIPPING
WT. (LBS.)
Six Tumbler MK Key Cylinder (US26D) with Two (2) Keys* $288.00 1
Replacement Cut Key $40.00 .125
ADDITIONAL PRICING FOR:
LEK or limited rotation, add $192.00 per cylinder.
SOUTHERN FOLGER DETENTION EQUIPMENT CO. 11
M
echanical Locks
MECHANICAL LOCKS
*Standard projections are 1/2″ and 1-1/4″.
1010A SERIES DEADLOCK – For Swinging Doors
Keys must be purchased separately, see page 9.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE CYLINDER
TYPE*
SHIPPING
WT. (LBS.)
1010A-1 6-Tumbler Lock Keyed One Side $338.00 Paracentric 4.5
1010A-2 6-Tumbler Lock Keyed Both Sides $345.00 Paracentric 4.5
1010AM-1 6-Tumbler Lock Keyed One Side $651.00 Mogul 4.5
1010AM-2 6-Tumbler Lock Keyed Both Sides $1038.00 Mogul 4.5
1030AD SERIES DEADLOCK – For Sliding Doors
Keys must be purchased separately, see page 9.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE SHIPPING
WT. (LBS.)
1030AD Keyed One or Both Sides $880.00 12
1030ADK Knob Function, Keyed One Side Only $1140.00 12
1030A SERIES AUTOMATIC DEADLOCK – For Sliding Doors
Keys must be purchased separately, see page 9.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE SHIPPING
WT. (LBS.)
1030A-1 Keyed One Side $1095.00 12
1030A-2 Keyed Both Sides $1095.00 12
1030AK Knob Function, Keyed One Side Only $1200.00 12
Available lock mountings shown on page 13.
12
MECHANICAL LOCKS
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE SHIPPING
WT. (LBS.)
1070A-1 Keyed One Side $703.00 11
1070A-2 Keyed Both Sides $718.00 11
1070A SERIES COMBINATION SPRING and DEADLOCK – For Swinging Doors
Keys must be purchased separately, see page 9.
1070AK.a SERIES COMBINATION SPRING and DEADLOCK – For Swinging Doors